
Emmanuel	Njomango[ENJO]
Kilombero	Parish

26.01.2025Zab;24;7-10

NI	NANI	MFALME
CON	BRIO

22

16

9

5




























  



 

















 


 



  





 
 



 





















































































fu?kutuuwalmemfanina2.   Ni

ridahovungunyemwenaBwani

fu?kutuuwalmefamfu

naBwa

angii

ngolamanyie

kupa teafukutu

nikei nungola

lmemfa

uwalmem fa

manyienuvyechwa

lelemiya

vininu e1.   I

kutuuwalmefamninaNi

	=	70

ENJO@2025



















50

45

41

37

32

26

   







 









 











 

 







 





















 















































 
























































fu?kutuuwalmemfanina4.   Ni

famyendi
yeye

ngolamanyieniei nu

ridaho

fuu tu kuwalmemfa

shijemawa

angi

naBwa

ikutepaa

lme

yuhu

fukutuuwalmemfa

lelemiyangolamanyi

taviwa

nu

riho da

vye

ri

enienuivimana

chwavi

daho

nienu

vungunye

3.   I

mwe

2 ENJO@2025














